MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
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KAWASAKI

Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-6RR
Ninja ZX-6R
ZJ

ZJ

ZL

Z M ABS
ZR

Z R ABS
ZS

z

Z ABS

ZC

Z E ABS

KIT DISCHI FRIZIONE GUARNITI + ACCIAIO

MODELLO
600
600
636
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
800
800

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2004
2003 - 2004
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2005 - 2006
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM




